UNINHANITED ISLAND LIST, BAA TOLL

ISLAND NAME
Ahivahfushi

Aidhoo
Anhenunfushi
Bathalaa
Bathalaahuraa
Bodufinolhu
Boefushi
Dhakandhoo
Dhandhoo
Dhashufaruhuraa
Dhigudhifaru
Dhigufaruvinagadu
Dhoogadufinolhu
Emboodhoo
Fareedhaafinolhu
Fare's

Finolhas

Funadhoo
Gaagadufaruhuraa
Gaaviligili
Gemendhoo
Hanifaruhuraa
Hanifarurah
Hibalhidhoo
Hirundhoo
Hulhudhoo
Innafushi

Kanifushi
Kanufusheefinolhu
Kanufusheegaathufinolhu
Kashidhoo
Kashidhupparufinolhu
Keyodhoo
Kihavahhuravalhi (Anantara Kihavah Villas)
Kudadhoo
Maaddoo
Maaddoohulhudhoo
Maafusheefinolhu

Maamaduvvaree

LOCATION
ATOLL MAP, 4B
ATOLL MAP, 4E
ATOLL MAP, 2C
ATOLL MAP, 2D
ATOLL MAP, 2D
ATOLL MAP, 6B
ATOLL MAP, 3C
ATOLL MAP, 3B
ATOLL MAP, 4F
ATOLL MAP, 9B
ATOLL MAP, 4E
ATOLL MAP, 2C
ATOLL MAP, 4E
ATOLL MAP, 6B
ATOLL MAP, 8C
ATOLL MAP, 4B
ATOLL MAP, 4E
ATOLL MAP, 3D
ATOLL MAP, 2D
ATOLL MAP, 6B
ATOLL MAP, 3D
ATOLL MAP, 4E
ATOLL MAP, 4E
ATOLL MAP, 5E
ATOLL MAP, 4E
ATOLL MAP, 3D
ATOLL MAP, 8B
ATOLL MAP, 6C
ATOLL MAP, 6C
ATOLL MAP, 6C
ATOLL MAP, 3C
ATOLL MAP, 3C
ATOLL MAP, 3C
ATOLL MAP, 2D
ATOLL MAP, 6C
ATOLL MAP, 5D
ATOLL MAP, 6D
ATOLL MAP, 4F
ATOLL MAP, 6C

LONGITUDE
72 51 30
73 9 50
72 58 15
73 4 10
73 3 40
72 51 30
72 59 35
72 53 45
73 10 35
72 54 45
73 9 0
72 59 30
73 7 0
72 51 30
72 57 15
72 52 45
73 6 50
72 2 0
73 3 35
72 50 30
73 1 15
73 8 0
73 8 0
73 6 55
73 9 20
73 1 35
72 52 45
72 57 0
72 57 50
72 57 15
72 58 10
72 55 55
72 59 50
73 3 25
72 59 30
73 3 45
73 1 55
73 11 25
72 56 30

LATITUDE
13 51
12 0
20 44
21 33
21 49
0 24
18 5
14 49
14 56
49 7
14 36
21 23
15 28

3 39
52 58
13 57
14 33
16 46
22 31

3 36
16 50
11 31
11 31
9 1
13 44
16 50
52 32
0 40
0 53
0 37
18 1
17 48
16 50
19 23

1 45

5 56
4 31
14 10
0o 1
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Maarikilu
Madhirivaadhoo
Mathifaruhuraa
Medhufinolhu
Medhufushi
Mendhoo
Milaidhoo
Miriyandhoo
Muthaafushi
Nelivarufinolhu
Nibiligaa
Olhugiri
Rashukairifinolhu
Thiladhoo
Ufuligili
Undoodhoo
Vakkaru
Veyofushi
Vinaneiyfaruhuraa

Voavah

ATOLL MAP, 2C
ATOLL MAP, 3E
ATOLL MAP, 9B
ATOLL MAP, 6C
ATOLL MAP, 6C
ATOLL MAP, 4C
ATOLL MAP, 3E
ATOLL MAP, 6D
ATOLL MAP, 6B
ATOLL MAP, 5E
ATOLL MAP, 4C
ATOLL MAP, 6B
ATOLL MAP, 8B
ATOLL MAP, 3E
ATOLL MAP, 6C
ATOLL MAP, 3D
ATOLL MAP, 5B
ATOLL MAP, 4E
ATOLL MAP, 2D
ATOLL MAP, 2D

72
73
72
72
72
72
73
73
72
73
72
72
72
73
72
73
72
73
73
73

57

54

57

54

59

52

56

54

55

58

54

15
40

30

45
40
50
45

40
25

15

35
40
35
45
45
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20
16
49

52
10
16

10
59
52
16

16

14

20
19

11
53
25
40
48
42
40
59
34
27
29
51
58
27

50
56
30
11
29



